R2X
Recessed Direct LED
R2X
R2X
R2X
R2X
R2X
R2X

Systems Whip or
Connector 10
ORDERING EXAMPLE
R2X-WO-2L35-1C-UNV-22-T1
8 9
R2X
R2X
R2X
R2X
R2X
R2X
1
2
3
4
5
Take control with Cooper Controls
The R2X LED taps into the energy savings potential of Cooper Controls.
Cooper Controls offers a range of sensors, ballasts, drivers, control panels, and control devices to provide
unrivaled energy savings and design flexibility.
iLumin provides complete
control over architectural lighting
elements with a variety of control
devices and panels designed
to work seamlessly with any
project, no matter the size.
• Dimming Panels
• Relay Panels
• Mobile User Interfaces
• Graphic Wallstations
• Network Interfaces
Greengate’s lighting control devices
are easy to specify, order, and install
and provide users with simple and
reliable energy savings benefits.
• Energy Metering
• Daylight Controls
• Occupancy Sensors
• Lighting Control Panels
• Room Based Solutions
Fifthlight’s suite of dimmable ballasts and
drivers offer two-way communication
with sensors, control panels, and internet
devices to provide a personalized lighting
experience at an affordable price.
• DALI Lighting Control Panels
• DALI Relay Panels
• DALI Multi-Sensors
• Touch Screen Interfaces
• Mobile User Interfaces
10 11
Eaton's Cooper Lighting Business
Headquarters
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Corelite
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
F: 303-393-1477
Canada Sales
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-501-3000
F: 905-501-3172
Our Lighting Product Brands
Halo